# Name

1 Halee Moore

2 Jayla Sainsbury
3 Piper Johnson
4 Chloe Ho

5 Sienna Addink
7 Lexie Diem

8 Kyndal Hines

Height
5-6
5-7

5-10
5-0
5-5
5-3
6-0

Position
DS
OH/OPP
M
DS
OH/DS
DS
M

Year
11
12
12

9
9
11
11

# Name

10 Lindsay Addink
11 Addison Mills
12 Hayden Mills
13 Nayelie Alvarez
14 Paige Heston
15 Kacie Shannon

Height
5-10
6-1
5-9
5-8
5-6
5-8

Position
S
M/OH
OH/OPP
OPP
OH
S/IDS

Year

11

Season Results

Eastmont 3-1 w
West Valley (Spokane) 3-1 w
Quincy 3-0 w
Connell 3-0 w
Othello 3-0 w
Tonasket Sep 25
Lake Roosevelt Sep 25
Ellensburg 3-2 w
Prosser 3-0 w
TBD Oct 2
Grandview 3-0 W

Team Profile
League:

City:

Colors:
Superintendent:
Principal:

Athletic Director:

Head Coach:
Asst Coaches:
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East Valley (Yakima) 3-0
Chelan 3-2
Othello 3-0
Ellensburg 3-0
Selah 3-2
Prosser 3-0
Grandview 3-0
Selah 3-0
East Valley (Yakima) 3-0
Selah 3-1
Ellensburg Nov 13

Central WA Athletic Conference (District 5)

Ephrata
Orange/Black
Tim Payne
Aaron Cummings
Bryan Johnson
Britney MacLeod

Hailey Miller, Tessa Ratigan
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